4¢me manche de la coupe de Haute-Savoie des écoles de cyclisme - Cluses 13/06/04

Prélicenciés
Place Dos
1 4

2 2

3 5

4 1

5 3

6 6
Poussins
Place Dos
1 34
2 40
3 25
4 49
5 47
6 52
7 44
8 42
9 59
10 38
11 43
12 24
13 36
14 37
15 60
16 45
17 28
18 58
19 50
20 41
21 21
22 39
23 31
24 27
25 46
26 23
27 48
28 20
29 54
Pupilles
Place Dos
1 108
2 111
3 107
4 104
5 96
6 133
7 103

Nom
Fayet
Milici
Aubry
Spinelli
Neyrich
Manon

Nom
Morel
Meme
Paret-Peintre
Besson
Fayet
Costa
Rouge
Lafay
Ducruet
Grosset
Cartal
Maciag
Laoust
Garbes
Viala
Gaillard
Zambon
Zocola
Bianco
Drevault
Béné
Stihle
Baudrand
Serra
Large
Hudry
Baisamy
Anquez
Escoubes

Nom
Strappazzon
Leveque
Strappazzon
Vuillemin
Fillon
Cristol
Milici

Prénom
Mathilde
Mégane
Kévin
Thibault
Victor
Anaélle

Prénom
Maxime
Antoine
Aurélien
Paul
Antoine
Andréa
Cédric
Victor
Sullivan
Yann
Mathilde
Alexis
Mathilde
William
Vincent
Johann
Fanny
Cédric
Mathieu
Brice
Jennifer
Dylan
Luana
Dylan
Pierrick
Olivier
Timothé
Morgane
Adrien

Prénom
Thomas
Marin
Marine
Corentin
Alexandre
Johan
Alban

Club Cat

V.C. St-Julien PL-F(1¢re fille)
U.C. Passy PL-F(2¢me fille)
Evian Vélo PL

V.C. Cluses-ScionzierPL

U.C. Passy PL

Evian Vélo PL-F(3eme fille)
Club Cat

A.C. Allinges Poussin

U.C. Passy Poussin

V.C. Cluses-ScionzierPoussin

Evian vélo Poussin

V.C. St-Julien Poussin

Evian vélo Poussin

V.C. St-Julien Poussin

U.C. Thonon Poussin

C.S Megeve Poussin

U.C. Passy Poussin

V.C. St-Julien Poussin-F(1¢re fille)
V.C. Cluses-ScionzierPoussin

U.C. Passy Poussin-F(2¢me fille)
U.C. Passy Poussin

C.S Megeve Poussin

V.C. St-Julien Poussin

V.C. Cluses-ScionzierPoussin-F(3éme fille)
Evian vélo Poussin

Evian vélo Poussin

U.C. Thonon Poussin

V.C. Cluses-ScionzierPoussin-F

U.C. Passy Poussin

A.C. Allinges Poussin-F

V.C. Cluses-ScionzierPoussin

V.C. St-Julien Poussin

V.C. Cluses-ScionzierPoussin

Evian vélo Poussin

V.C. Cluses-ScionzierPoussin-F
Evian vélo Poussin

Club Cat

U.C. Passy Pupille

U.C. Thonon Pupille

U.C. Passy Pupille-F(1¢re fille)
U.C. Passy Pupille

A.C. Allinges Pupille

C.S Megeve Pupille

U.C. Passy Pupille



8 130 Viollat Loris Evian-vélo Pupille

9 126  Lombardi Mathieu Evian-vélo Pupille

10 82 Michel Grégory V.C. Cluses-ScionzierPupille

11 135  Ratajki Nicolas C.S Megeve Pupille

12 124 Julliard Malaury Evian-vélo Pupille-F(2¢me fille)
13 84 Pasin Lionel V.C. Cluses-ScionzierPupille

14 109  Da Costa Teddy U.C. Thonon Pupille

15 119  Jacquier Quentin Evian-vélo Pupille

16 88 Voisin Pierre-Méric V.C. Cluses-ScionzierPupille

17 85 Pasquier Adrien V.C. Cluses-ScionzierPupille

18 99 Mayet Antoine A.C. Allinges Pupille

19 138  Marin-LameletMaxime E.C. Annecy Pupille

20 90 Le Digarher Benjamin B.A.B. Cyclisme Pupille

21 131  Viollat Renaud Evian-vélo Pupille

22 122 Fremion Louis Evian-vélo Pupille

23 91 Vittoz Loic E.C. Annecy Pupille

24 128  Monfils Léa Evian-vélo Pupille-F(3eme fille)
25 125  Krieger Orianne Evian-vélo Pupille-F

26 86 Sache Camille V.C. Cluses-ScionzierPupille-F

27 94 Blanc M¢élodie A.C. Allinges Pupille-F

28 127 Manon Laura Evian-vélo Pupille-F

29 87 Tornier Julien V.C. Cluses-ScionzierPupille

30 106  Peyre Elodie U.C. Passy Pupille-F

31 129 Perrault Mélanie Evian-vélo Pupille-F

32 102  Mathieu Ophélie U.C. Passy Pupille-F
Benjamins

Place Dos Nom Prénom Club Cat

1 152 Voisey Andy V.C. Cluses-ScionzierBenjamin

2 158  Vaillant Christophe  E.C. Annecy Benjamin

3 143 Dutang Kevin V.C. Cluses-ScionzierBenjamin

4 116  Laphin Alexis V.C. St-Julien Benjamin

5 115 Reynard Bastien V.C. St-Julien Benjamin

6 155  Petellat Alexandre ~ B.A.B. Cyclisme Benjamin

7 175  Bouvard Kévin Evian Vélo Benjamin

8 145  Lupo Alexis V.C. Cluses-ScionzierBenjamin

9 169  Zampin Eddy U.C. Passy Benjamin

10 160  Morel Philippe A.C. Allinges Benjamin

11 171  Lafay Flavian U.C. Thonon Benjamin

12 146  Mariotto Julie V.C. Cluses-ScionzierBenjamin-F(1¢ére fille)
13 114  Dubosson Charline V.C. St-Julien Benjamin-F(2¢me fille)
14 172 Majoulet Thomas U.C. Thonon Benjamin

15 177  Montfils Loic Evian Vélo Benjamin

16 141  Delisle Vincent V.C. Cluses-ScionzierBenjamin

17 154  Terrier Laura B.A.B. Cyclisme Benjamin-F(3éme fille)
18 165  Laoust Arnaud U.C. Passy Benjamin

19 156  Jacob Valentin E.C. Annecy Benjamin

20 118  Lazarotto Andréas V.C. St-Julien Benjamin

21 161  Meynet Frédéric A.C. Allinges Benjamin

22 148  Richard Céline V.C. Cluses-ScionzierBenjamin-F

23 149  Rovayaz Thomas V.C. Cluses-ScionzierBenjamin

24 164  Bottolier Thibault U.C. Passy Benjamin

25 117  Rouge Damien V.C. St-Julien Benjamin



26 163
27 144
28 142
29 140
30 150
31 173
32 151
33 166
34 167
Minimes
Place Dos
1 4

2 55
3 13
4 53
5 35
6 17
7 39
8 9

9 45
10 47
11 32
12 40
13 22
14 23
15 20
16 11
17 38
18 3
19 1
20 37
21 34
22 12
23 19
24 46
25 33
26 41
27 43
28 59
29 52
30 6
31 5
32 57
33 36
34 48
35 56
36 10
37 60
38 29
39 26
40 2
41 24

Mariotte Guillaume
Graziano Guillaume
Dupont Leila
Anquez Marvin
Sache Adrien
Aubry Meélodie
Voisey Amélie
Rossi Jordan
Sthile Romain
Nom Prénom
Chantoiseau Florian
Eudes Adrien
Carpentier  Jimmy
Cottin Jean
Humbert Mickaél
Lecouve Loic
Couillabin ~ Gaylor
Melion Johan
Banon Jérémy
Charles-MangeonRomain
Dubosson Hugo
Obscur Magali
Pladys Mandy
Baldassare ~ Sandrine
Studer Jason
Baldassarre  Romain
Vaillant Alexandre
Béné Grégory
Voisey Fanny
Perroquin Stéphanie
Berthier Florent
Borcard Francgois
Krieger Bryan
Bensalah Belkasem
Dumont Yoann
Fillon Thibault
Mossu Lucas
Deschamp  Malissa
Leroscouet  Benjamin
Donat-MagninFrédéric
Conte Mathieu
Mathieu Kevin
Mellier Anthony
Crousaz Adrien
Cachat Lactitia
Voisey Quentin
Ripoche Alexandre
Tavares Adrien
Gillet Emmanuelle
Pasin Sophie
Rouge Nelly

A.C. Allinges Benjamin
V.C. Cluses-ScionzierBenjamin
V.C. Cluses-ScionzierBenjamin-F
V.C. Cluses-ScionzierBenjamin
V.C. Cluses-ScionzierBenjamin

Evian Vélo Benjamin-F
V.C. Cluses-ScionzierBenjamin-F
U.C. Passy Benjamin
U.C. Passy Benjamin
Club Cat

V.C. Cluses-ScionzierMinime

A.C. Allinges Minime
Evian-Vélo Minime
U.C. Cran Minime
E.C. Annecy Minime
Evian-Vélo Minime
E.C. Annecy Minime
V.C. Cluses-ScionzierMinime
V.C. Annemasse Minime
V.C. Annemasse Minime
V.C. St-Julien Minime
U.C. Passy

Evian-Vélo

Evian-Vélo

Evian-Vélo Minime
Evian-Vélo Minime
E.C. Annecy Minime

V.C. Cluses-ScionzierMinime

V.C. Cluses-ScionzierMinime-F(1¢ére minime fille)
Minime-F(2éme minime fille)

E.C. Annecy

E.C. Annecy Minime
Evian-Vélo Minime
Evian-Vélo Minime
V.C. Annemasse Minime
V.C. St-Julien Minime
U.C. Thonon Minime
U.C. Thonon Minime
E.C. Annecy

Thyez Minime

V.C. Cluses-ScionzierMinime
V.C. Cluses-ScionzierMinime

U.C. Passy Minime
E.C. Annecy Minime
C.S. Megeve Minime
A.C. Allinges Minime-F

V.C. Cluses-ScionzierMinime

E.C. Annecy Minime
V.C. St-Julien Minime
V.C. St-Julien Minime-F

V.C. Cluses-ScionzierMinime-F
V.C. St-Julien Cadet-F

Cadet-F(1¢re cadette)
Cadet-F(2eme cadette)
Cadet-F(3eme cadette)

Minime-F(3¢éme minime fille)



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
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25 Dumont

14 Charpin
58 Testu

21 Trichard
49 Ducruet
50 Gardet

8 Graziano
28 Roy

7 Glowacki
31 Soubadou
27 Cartal

30 Laphin
51 Piaini

44 Beltz

Jessica
Adrien
Romain
Baptiste
Samuel
Cyrille
Emeric
Margaux
Jérémy
Bertrand
Mélanie
Loic
Jacky
William

V.C. St-Julien
Evian-V¢élo
U.C. Passy
Evian-Vélo
C.S. Megeve
C.S. Megeve

Cadet-F
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime

V.C. Cluses-ScionzierMinime

V.C. St-Julien

Minime-F

V.C. Cluses-ScionzierMinime

V.C. St-Julien
V.C. St-Julien
V.C. St-Julien
C.S. Megéeve
U.C. Thonon

Classement par équipes

Cluses-Scionzier
Evian

Allinges

Passy

Thonon
St-Julien
Annecy

Megeve
Annemasse
B.A.B. cyclisme
V.C. Rumilly

Poussins
15
10
24
12
28
12
60
24
60
60
60

Pupilles
23
17
23
4
16
64
42
17
64
53
64

Minime
Minime-F
Minime
Minime
Minime

Benjamins ~ Minimes

4
22
31
27
25
9

21
70
70
23
70

9

9
34
70
47
33
21
74
19
106
106

Total
51
58
112
113
116
118
144
185
213
242
300



